
From: 
To: Jeffrey E stein <'eevacation 

Cruz 
ail.com>, 

Lyn Fontanilla 
Subject: TUE , schedule updated 

Date: Tue, 07 Apr 2015 13:16:08 +0000 

, Merwin Dela 
, Lyn Fontanilla 

Tues. April 7, 2015 NY 

Reminder : Joi Ito 

10:00am

3:00pm Appt 
confirm w JE 

TBD Shelley — late afternoon. 

Michaela ? 

Design Building ? 

d - has to be 

Wed. April 8, 2015 NY 

Reminder : Ipil 
Reminder: and her parents to go see Rocketta Spring Spectacular tonight at 7:30pm 

9:20am Appt w/Dr Mitchell Kline 

12:00pm - Boris Nikolic 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Leon Black

2:30pm -MI 

Melanie is Leon's assistant 

EFTA00349877



5:30pm A t wilosh Ramo (Josh Ybel is 
assistant: Josh is vegetarian if snacks are served! 

-T hurs. April 9, 2015 NY 

-T BD Barry Josephson 

4:00pm Appt w/Lany Delson 

4:30-6:00pm Appt w/Brad Okun & Pat Fenn (Brad: 
(Pat: 

TBD Paul Barrett — late afternoon , has to be confirm —will keep posted. 

TBD Shelley — anytime between 2:00-6:00PM 

April g  2015 NY 

8:30am Breakfast with Reid Weingarten 
Lyn to cook an omelette's 

Sat. April 11, 2015 NY 

Reminder: parents to depart today via Aeroflot #103 at 7:10pm from JFK. Jojo to take them to 
the airport in the Bentley 

Sun. Apri112, 2015 NY-LSJ 

-T BD Depart NY 
TBD Arrive LS.I 

EFTA00349878



Mon. Apri113,MLS 
Reminder: Tribeca Ball at the NY Academy of Art April 13 

6:00pm Hasty Pudding Gala Reception at the Plaza Hotel 
7:00pm Dinner 
Table for 10 

Karyna, S Roomate? 

Tues. April 14,  2015 LSJ 

Wed. April 15, 2015 LSJ: 
PB outdoor fur Delivery 

Thurs. Apri116, 2015 LSJ 
Fri. Apri117, 2015 LS.1 
Reminder: Valdson on holiday April 17-May 28 

Reminder: has her 2nd consultation appt w/Dr Lemchen at 7:30am (can she make this?) 

Sat. April 18 2015 LSJ 
Sun. April 19 2015 LSJ 
Mon. April 20 2015 LSJ 
Tues. April 21, 2015 LSJ-NY 
Wed. April 22, 2015 NY 
Thurs. April 24, 2015 NY- Marrakesh O71 
Fri April 25, 2015 Marrakesh (?7,1 
Sat. April 26, 2015 Marrakesh-Paris 
Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY April 26-May 4 

Sun. April27 2015 Paris 
Mon. April 28 2015 Paris 
Tues. April 29, 2015 
Wed. April 30, 2015 

EFTA00349879


